
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Lewistown, MT1 So Many ??s 2088672 2,238

Miles City, MT2 C&B Operations/Express Laundry 2303456 1,899

Ennis, MT3 Split Personalities 2087152 1,759

Whitefish, MT4 On The Go 2247544 1,670

Hinsdale, MT5 Budlight Girls 2222363 1,608

The lowest score to cash is 1608.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 539 & under, Handicapped

Kalispell, MT1 Lane Legends 2170252 2,791

Whitefish, MT2 On The Go 2247544 2,763

UNKNOWN, MT3 One for All 2158735 2,693

Clancy, MT4 Papa Ray's Too 2243677 2,682

Great falls, MT5 We B Wobbles 2325874 2,679

Red Lodge, AL6 Granite Peak Too 2116553 2,659

Kalispell, MT6 Bowling Beaches 2170253 2,659

UNKNOWN, MT8 She's Got Balls 1 2262549 2,655

Sand Coulee, MT9 Steel Etc 2290625 2,650

Dillon, MT10 The Pioneers 2263944 2,648

UNKNOWN, MT11 Independence Bank 2320711 2,641

Great Falls, MT12 Wanna Bees 2282058 2,635

Black Eagle, MT13 Borrie's 2319020 2,634

Red Lodge, AL14 Hellroaring Rodeo Straight Sho 2116543 2,612

Stanford, MT15 Lewistown Strikers 2284476 2,599

Great Falls, MT16 PETE MALLORY TRUCKING #1 2237937 2,595

Columbus, MT17 WHO GIVES A SPLIT 2 2280892 2,589

Red Lodge, AL18 Village Shoppe Too 2116552 2,581

Fort Benton, MT19 Governor’s Keep 2320108 2,576

Great Falls, MT20 Poorhouse 2293066 2,572

UNKNOWN, MT21 She's Got Balls 2 2262548 2,569

Clancy, MT22 Papa Ray's 2243676 2,568

Red Lodge, AL23 Andersen Windows 2116550 2,564

Black Eagle, MT24 Tuckin Fenpins 2087321 2,563

Fort Benton, MT25 The Gutter Girls 2183930 2,561

Red Lodge, AL26 RL Not My Mark 2116551 2,550

Red Lodge, AL26 Boyd's Autobody 2136399 2,550

Great Falls, MT28 Looney Tunes 2161231 2,545

Billings, MT29 Don's Car Wash 2293122 2,539

UNKNOWN, MT30 Kay's Sunset 2274410 2,534

Fort Benton, MT31 Just One More 2111159 2,532

Fort Benton, MT32 Levee Salon 2270949 2,529

Great Falls, MT33 PETE MALLORY TRUCKING  #2 2237936 2,527

Choteau, MT34 Bowling Divas 2235721 2,522

UNKNOWN, MT35 Klette Electric 2286462 2,511

Red Lodge, AL36 Silver Strike 2116549 2,492
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 539 & under, Handicapped

Great Falls, MT37 Twisted Sisters 2293207 2,489

Red Lodge, AL38 Village Shoppe 2116546 2,486

UNKNOWN, MT39 Branding Iron 2286463 2,485

Fort Benton, MT40 Just One More Too 2111158 2,454

Glasgow, MT41 thrivent financial 2298443 2,442

Conrad, MT42 Stockman Bank, Conrad 2276567 2,437

Red Lodge, AL43 Shensol 2116548 2,377

The lowest score to cash is 2377.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 540 - 599, Handicapped

Lewistown, MT1 Yaeger Bombshells 2088676 2,781

Helena, MT2 Wasted spares 2327297 2,779

Helena, MT3 Sleeping Giant Lanes 2088331 2,740

Forsyth, MT4 State Farm - Forsyth 2322544 2,698

UNKNOWN, MT5 Fore the Love of Golf 2158733 2,693

Helena, MT6 Slashy Thingy 2310605 2,669

Trout Creek, MT7 Teamsters Union Local 2 2087552 2,638

Ennis, MT8 Split Personalities 2087152 2,636

Columbus, MT9 WHO GIVES A SPLIT 1 2280893 2,632

Missoula, MT10 Katie's Ladies 2115758 2,609

Darby, MT11 Roll them down gals 2253566 2,607

Red Lodge, AL12 Coal Creek Realty 2116545 2,606

Red Lodge, AL13 Target Construction 2116544 2,605

Lewistown, MT14 Bradshaw's Bs 2088673 2,585

Cut Bank, MT15 Eagle Beverage 2293310 2,582

Great Falls, MT16 LITTLES LADIES 2323348 2,580

Livingston, MT17 Spare Me 2155021 2,574

Red Lodge, AL18 Granite Peak Alley Cats 2116547 2,567

Hamilton, MT18 Montana Trumpettes 2268576 2,567

Billings, MT20 Sunset Bowl 2182090 2,559

Helena, MT21 F&L 2327915 2,541

Missoula, MT22 Montana Club 2115759 2,540

Livingston, MT23 All in the Family 2222313 2,537

Manhattan, MT24 Jacks of All Trades 2166960 2,529

Ennis, MT25 TRENZ 2183297 2,526

Thompson Falls, MT26 No Angels 2150289 2,521

Glasgow, MT27 Glasgow 2144220 2,518

Helena, MT28 Pin Counters 2117676 2,516

Helena, MT29 Spare me 2273588 2,512

Great Falls, MT30 Knock Downs 2089388 2,499

Whitefish, MT31 Spare Time 2177257 2,474

Townsend, MT32 Jester's 2282365 2,467

Thompson Falls, MT33 The Dinkers 2087616 2,462

Havre, MT34 Alley Cougars 2193093 2,456
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The lowest score to cash is 2456.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 600 & Over, Handicapped

Lewistown, MT1 So Many ??s 2088672 2,791

Helena, MT2 High iQ! 2124040 2,703

Lewistown, MT3 Storfa's Service 2088675 2,697

Miles City, MT4 C&B Operations/Express Laundry 2303456 2,671

Butte, MT5 Splits and Giggles 2272174 2,655

East Helena, MT6 Not my Mark 2318212 2,641

Bozeman, MT7 Mandy's Tree Care 2162662 2,617

Billings, MT8 Bugz's Casino/Town & Country L 2086836 2,615

Great Falls, MT9 Fab Four 2092931 2,603

Helena, MT10 Splits and Giggles 2093266 2,538

UNKNOWN, MT11 All for One 2158734 2,532

Missoula, MT12 Westside Pro Shop 2124285 2,521

Kalispell, MT13 Back Alley Hookers 2170251 2,494

Missoula, MT14 Pink Ladies 2111059 2,492

Stevensville, MT15 4 Shades Of Grey 2236871 2,444

Lewistown, MT16 Fluffy Bun's Crew 2088674 2,397

Hinsdale, MT17 Budlight Girls 2222363 2,369

Lewistown, MT18 Gutter Gang 2292329 2,341

The lowest score to cash is 2341.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped

Black Eagle, MT1 Holmlund Kris   \ Miller Shawna 2087321 1,460

Livingston, MT2 Petz Elisa M.  \ Ferrendelli Leslie J. 2155021 1,430

Clancy, MT3 Shute Suzie   \ Lightfoot Susan 2243676 1,409

Lewistown, MT4 Larson Donita   \ Wanner Kathryn L. 2088673 1,406

Whitefish, MT5 Gallagher Roxie L.  \ Meyer Paula L. 2247544 1,380

Black Eagle, MT6 Ehnes Terilee   \ Barnes Jenifer L. 2319020 1,377

Great Falls, MT7 Borland Erin L.  \ Crawford Niki L. 2237936 1,375

Red Lodge, AL8 Russell Amy   \ Emineth Tracy 2116545 1,373

Great Falls, MT8 Thompson Vanessa   \ Jorgensen Kathy P. 2237937 1,373

Great falls, MT10 McMickle Becki D.  \ Clewley Julie M. 2325874 1,371

Glasgow, MT11 Billingsley Rachel P.  \ George Shelly M. 2298443 1,370

Clancy, MT12 Thares Debbie J.  \ Lahti Dana 2243676 1,369

UNKNOWN, MT13 Orcutt Michaela A.  \ Vaughn Donna 2286462 1,367

Fort Benton, MT14 Mosser Amanda   \ Lafontaine Cindy M. 2183930 1,357

Billings, MT15 Salveson Chasiti M.  \ Dedmore Rosalie F. 2293122 1,354

Columbus, MT16 Keller Cameo   \ Rieb Mary 2280892 1,350

Sand Coulee, MT17 Nickol Monique M.  \ Nickol Melissa S. 2290625 1,344

Kalispell, MT18 Twete Brenda L.  \ Gwiazdon Lin 2170252 1,340

Great Falls, MT18 Kirk Sandra K.  \ Skillman Lynn M. 2293207 1,340

Great Falls, MT18 Bistodeau Wendy   \ Dempsey Karry R. 2282058 1,340

Red Lodge, AL21 Townsend Betsy   \ Worrel Brooke A. 2116543 1,335

Montana State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 04, 2025   09:15 PM Page 3 of 24



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped

Black Eagle, MT21 Funseth Danielle L.  \ Bastas Julie M. 2087321 1,335

Great Falls, MT21 Ekstedt Sheila K.  \ Shaulis Sue 2161231 1,335

Great Falls, MT21 Buck Linda   \ Young Paula R. 2293066 1,335

Helena, MT25 Bolan Calandria C.  \ Chaffee Tara 2088331 1,334

UNKNOWN, MT26 Johnson Ashley A.  \ Gernaat Schae C. 2286463 1,333

UNKNOWN, MT27 Rector Terri L.  \ Stearns Kathy L. 2274410 1,331

Stanford, MT28 Soulsby Bonnie K.  \ Thomas Norma J. 2284476 1,330

Great Falls, MT29 Moore Connie L.  \ Rounds Cheryl A. 2293207 1,329

Fort Benton, MT30 Acord Teri L.  \ Larson Barbara P. 2183930 1,328

Fort Benton, MT31 Kline Carol A.  \ Willson Linda R. 2111159 1,325

Columbus, MT32 Luloff Sharon K.  \ Tjaaland Shawna 2280893 1,322

Clancy, MT33 Mosier Nelma   \ Cavanaugh DeAnn M. 2243677 1,321

Fort Benton, MT33 Lindeman Rosanne M.  \ Taylor
KimberlyAnne J.

2320108 1,321

Manhattan, MT35 Meirhofer Sharon A.  \ Gabriel Launi C. 2166960 1,312

Whitefish, MT35 Frelich Bonnie L.  \ Meyer Sylvia M. 2247544 1,312

UNKNOWN, MT37 Horner Meghan L.  \ Heinen Grace L. 2158735 1,309

Havre, MT38 Allee Julie L.  \ Robinson Janet K. 2193093 1,306

Red Lodge, AL39 Dunlap Kristin   \ Floyd Lori A. 2136399 1,305

Dillon, MT40 Stanton Patsy L.  \ Witt Julie 2263944 1,303

Fort Benton, MT41 Vielleux Katie L.  \ Reeves Amanda R. 2320108 1,301

Helena, MT41 Knecht Caro L.  \ Campbell Darcey D. 2327915 1,301

Great Falls, MT43 Carrell Alison M.  \ Gifford Darleena F. 2237936 1,300

Sand Coulee, MT44 Finlayson Mary L. MISS \ Joshu Catherine 2290625 1,299

UNKNOWN, MT45 Moritz Melissa J.  \ Giachino Kylie A. 2286463 1,294

Billings, MT46 Gibson Julie A.  \ Carlson Cari Ann 2293122 1,293

Fort Benton, MT47 Hartman Heather M.  \ Axtman Deanna L. 2270949 1,292

Conrad, MT48 Converse Pam L.  \ Hanson Michaela 2276567 1,291

Glasgow, MT49 Prewett Kari   \ Shipman Darla S. 2237597 1,289

Black Eagle, MT50 Thomas Debbie L.  \ Konesky SuAnn M. 2319020 1,285

Darby, MT51 Foster Elly   \ Peeler Dawn M. 2253566 1,283

UNKNOWN, MT52 Goodnough Lanette G.  \ Fenske Amy L. 2286462 1,281

Fort Benton, MT53 Jewell Janet L.  \ Cline Carley J. 2111158 1,273

Stanford, MT54 Hill Mabel A.  \ Kaste Pat S. 2284476 1,269

Red Lodge, AL55 Bushnell Stena M.  \ Elver Pamela I. 2116551 1,268

Choteau, MT56 Armstrong Abra   \ Reiding Ronda L. 2235721 1,266

Lewistown, MT57 Sharp Toni M.  \ Grover Stephanie L. 2292329 1,265

Missoula, MT58 Taylor Kristin J.  \ Cloud Nila R. 2115758 1,256

Great Falls, MT59 Watson Jackie L.  \ Jones Sandra K. 2293066 1,254

Billings, MT60 Painter Jessica J.  \ Erickson Susan K. 2182090 1,251

Dillon, MT61 Skinner Janet M.  \ Ingram Carol A. 2263944 1,248

Thompson Falls, MT62 Searl Carol   \ Martin Suzanne 2087616 1,243

Red Lodge, AL63 Shilliday Jone M.  \ McKenzie Sharyn 2116548 1,242

Great Falls, MT63 Cummings Judy L.  \ Beckley Helen M. 2089388 1,242

Fort Benton, MT63 Nack Michelle B.  \ Yager Susie 2111158 1,242

Red Lodge, AL66 Chapin Sandy   \ Prophet Penny 2116549 1,238
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped

Red Lodge, AL67 Brekhus Betty A.  \ Dukart Linda J. 2116546 1,234

Choteau, MT68 Nesbit Connie J.  \ Anderson Mary G. 2235721 1,216

Great Falls, MT69 Gilbert Sara J.  \ Gilbert Cheryl S. 2237937 1,214

Kalispell, MT70 Fritzner Julie   \ Porter Alicia M. 2170253 1,211

UNKNOWN, MT71 Larsen Cynthia A.  \ Ruggles Wendy K. 2262550 1,201

Kalispell, MT72 Earnest Brittany N.  \ Griswold Stacia 2170253 1,197

Conrad, MT72 Johnson Cynthia A.  \ Goodnough Lanette
G.

2276567 1,197

The lowest score to cash is 1197.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 270 - 299, Handicapped

Missoula, MT1 White Hannah R.  \ Spritzer Mellissa M. 2115759 1,429

Ennis, MT2 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K.  \ Oliver
Christina J.

2087152 1,394

Ennis, MT3 Petty Allison   \ Petty Mickie A. 2087152 1,393

Helena, MT4 Rae Elizabeth J.  \ Johnson Shilo A. 2327297 1,386

Missoula, MT5 Hatcher Loretta C.  \ Hodges Teri L. 2115759 1,365

Great Falls, MT6 Jewell Lisa M.  \ Smereck Vera M. 2161231 1,363

Lewistown, MT7 Bedosky Tia C.  \ Kelly Alyssa M. 2088676 1,350

Trout Creek, MT8 Meyer Rachel L.  \ Phillips April 2087552 1,347

Great Falls, MT9 Erwin Debra "Debbie" K.  \ Kernaghan
Karen R.

2282058 1,340

Livingston, MT10 Harrington Andrea   \ Piluso Melanie A. 2222313 1,337

UNKNOWN, MT11 Horner Melissa   \ Harper Jolene 2158735 1,335

Townsend, MT12 Ravndal Christine L.  \ Ravndal Sabrina L. 2282365 1,332

Havre, MT13 Conatser Pamela J.  \ Pozega Tammy M. 2193093 1,326

Ennis, MT14 Williams Kallie M.  \ Tichenor Melinda J. 2183297 1,325

Helena, MT15 Petersen Tammy S.  \ Davis Claudia L. 2327915 1,322

Red Lodge, AL16 Hill Jolinda   \ Purcell Jeannie 2116544 1,315

Helena, MT16 Hill Kate M.  \ Brown Tamara K. 2117676 1,315

Helena, MT18 JOHNSON JOELLE M.  \ Collick Nancy 2117676 1,312

Fort Benton, MT19 Paulsen Patty J.  \ Engellant Mavis J. 2270949 1,311

Helena, MT20 Cail Megan S.  \ Collick Jessica A. 2124040 1,310

Bozeman, MT21 Demaree Angel C.  \ Bray Louise 2162662 1,309

UNKNOWN, MT22 Morrison Milee A.  \ Senter Alice 2158733 1,307

Lewistown, MT22 Bradshaw Rebecca A.  \ Morris Courtney
M.

2088673 1,307

Helena, MT24 Keilman Patricia I.  \ McCann Sandra 2310605 1,306

Lewistown, MT25 Tinker Chris A.  \ Brandt Amber C. 2088676 1,303

Thompson Falls, MT26 Fields Nancy J.  \ Ward Ginger L. 2087616 1,301

Cut Bank, MT27 Gruwell Carol E.  \ Suta Dawn "Miki" 2293310 1,299

Livingston, MT28 Nevin Denise M.  \ Boucher Stacey R. 2222313 1,295

Great falls, MT29 Maus Diana K.  \ Hagen Lori M. 2325874 1,294

Helena, MT29 Cunningham Bonnie A.  \ Anderson
Theresa L.

2327297 1,294
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 270 - 299, Handicapped

Thompson Falls, MT31 Dern Bonnie   \ Beaty Kristy S. 2150289 1,288

Kalispell, MT32 Becker Judy K.  \ Morris Nesta F. 2170252 1,286

Red Lodge, AL33 Jones Karen   \ Wright Kim D. 2116550 1,285

Glasgow, MT34 Fischer Julie M.  \ Denham Cassidy M. 2144220 1,284

Fort Benton, MT34 Jordan Janet K.  \ Farwick Cindy S. 2111159 1,284

Helena, MT36 Rooney Delores J.  \ Basurto Angela M. 2273588 1,275

Helena, MT37 Jensen Karen A.  \ Reighard Judith 2273588 1,274

Great Falls, MT37 Bortnem Becky   \ Brown Lindsey 2323348 1,274

Red Lodge, AL39 Wallila Sarah A.  \ Chatlain Jane 2116547 1,273

Whitefish, MT40 Linder Jules   \ Pausanos Denise 2177257 1,271

Missoula, MT41 Chambard Denise L.  \ Greene Judy 2124285 1,262

Townsend, MT41 Anderson Bonnie M.  \ Anderson Nicole
M.

2282365 1,262

Great Falls, MT43 Jupka Kristina A.  \ Lau Cheryl A. 2323348 1,259

Ennis, MT44 Black Sandra A.  \ Cook LouAnn 2183297 1,258

Manhattan, MT45 Bowman Kathy   \ Sutter Sandy L. 2166960 1,257

Forsyth, MT46 Kajin Claudia M.  \ Umfleet Dori 2322544 1,250

Red Lodge, AL47 Daily Linda   \ Rae Patty E. 2116552 1,249

Darby, MT47 Watkins Betsy   \ Steinman Meg 2253566 1,249

Thompson Falls, MT49 Muro Mary Beth   \ Christensen Jennifer
M.

2150289 1,247

Cut Bank, MT49 McCombs Taffy C.  \ Jensen Melanie F. 2293310 1,247

Forsyth, MT51 Teeters Penny L.  \ Roeslein Kay 2322544 1,243

Columbus, MT52 Swigert Jerry L.  \ Clancy Diane 2280892 1,240

Helena, MT53 Ivie Karla A.  \ Balcerzak Valerie 2310605 1,237

UNKNOWN, MT54 Phillips Shiela D.  \ Armstrong Kami J. 2158734 1,231

Hamilton, MT55 Samsel Michele   \ Axtell Randi L. 2268576 1,226

Red Lodge, AL56 Steen Beth A.  \ Kreatz Kathy 2116547 1,224

Glasgow, MT57 Viste Lori   \ Lawrence Janice G. 2298443 1,222

Great Falls, MT58 Goodman Dena D.  \ LeVeque Renee 2089388 1,198

UNKNOWN, MT59 Beiber Therese I.  \ Solomon Teresa A. 2274410 1,189

UNKNOWN, MT60 Stenberg Jolene   \ Printz Margaret M. 2158733 1,184

Hamilton, MT61 Goligoski Karen A.  \ Nelson Pamela J. 2268576 1,176

Lewistown, MT62 Fisk Leann M.  \ Baszczuk Rebecca I. 2088674 1,151

Stevensville, MT63 Rolando Martina   \ Jones Debbie A. 2236871 1,142

The lowest score to cash is 1142.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Katen Kimberly D.  \ BOLAN DANIELLE 2088331 1,376

Helena, MT2 FARRY LESLEY L.  \ PLOVANICH
LANIE M.

2093266 1,349

Trout Creek, MT3 Kelley Wendy   \ Phillips April 2327912 1,318

Livingston, MT4 Watson Danielle L.  \ Hartley Marilyn N. 2155021 1,316

Bozeman, MT5 Demaree Debbie   \ Irlbeck Amanda L. 2162662 1,315

Montana State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Montana State USBC Women's Championships Pres

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 04, 2025   09:15 PM Page 6 of 24



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

Helena, MT6 Murphy Erin K.  \ Murphy Caitlyn K. 2124040 1,307

UNKNOWN, MT7 Weis Elizabeth M.  \ Larsen Jennifer R. 2262548 1,300

UNKNOWN, MT8 Hicks Amy C.  \ Hicks Christy L. 2158734 1,297

Great Falls, MT9 Lankford Barbara A.  \ Kimmerle Doris A. 2327911 1,296

East Helena, MT10 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J.  \
Cloninger Peggy

2318212 1,294

Glasgow, MT11 Fischer Jennifer L.  \ Stahl Ann D. 2144220 1,292

Whitefish, MT12 Brown Tamara K.  \ Reikofski-Rhine
Kerry G.

2177257 1,287

Billings, MT13 Schultz Katie M.  \ Obrecht Lindsey L. 2086836 1,279

Columbus, MT14 Bailey Julie R.  \ Barker Shelle L. 2280893 1,278

Great Falls, MT15 Bigelow Pamela "Pam" J.  \ Rigor Tracy A. 2092931 1,276

Kalispell, MT16 Hughes Abbey M.  \ Wartnow Shannon M. 2170251 1,268

Missoula, MT17 Bickerton Debbie L.  \ Lien Sherri R. 2124285 1,265

Lewistown, MT18 Perryman Karisa A.  \ Reeve Kayla M. 2088672 1,255

East Helena, MT19 Johnson Shilo A.  \ EDGAR MICKEY 2318212 1,252

Helena, MT20 Howes Anne   \ LAMPING TIFFANY R. 2093266 1,250

Lewistown, MT21 Malone Natalie L.  \ Errecart Cherie R. 2292329 1,247

Missoula, MT22 Candelaria Kim L.  \ Hostetler Jaci M. 2115758 1,240

Billings, MT23 Deutscher Janice M.  \ Lewis Doris I. 2182090 1,238

Hinsdale, MT24 Ellsworth Terri L.  \ Peterson Diane C. 2222363 1,232

Lewistown, MT25 Moldrem Corina M.  \ Waltari Terri R. 2088675 1,230

Missoula, MT26 Dunbar Maryann G.  \ Spooner Misty L. 2111059 1,225

Miles City, MT27 Dobie Michele I.  \ Beason Kathy 2303456 1,220

Stevensville, MT28 Giroux Carla D.  \ McFarland Deidra A. 2236871 1,212

Butte, MT29 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R.  \ Kindt Kira
D.

2272174 1,200

Miles City, MT29 Best Jennifer M.  \ Schultes Robyn E. 2303456 1,200

Missoula, MT31 Harberts Janette E.  \ Sickles Colleen Q. 2111059 1,195

Lewistown, MT32 Martin Andrea F.  \ Solomon Amanda L. 2088675 1,193

Great Falls, MT33 Flanery Shelby A.  \ Michel Linda J. 2092931 1,186

Great Falls, MT34 Streit Guyla A.  \ Dehn Kristen M. 2327910 1,185

Billings, MT35 Brendgord Pam J.  \ FRIEDRICH
CRYSTAL L.

2086836 1,165

Kalispell, MT36 Christensen Jennifer M.  \ Wartnow
Ronnda M.

2170251 1,127

Hinsdale, MT37 Kingsley Kerry R.  \ McColly Dana L. 2222363 1,119

Butte, MT38 Fletcher Kalyona M.  \ Zimpel Christy L. 2272174 1,096

The lowest score to cash is 1096.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Katen Kimberly D.  \ BOLAN DANIELLE 2088331 1,158

Helena, MT2 Murphy Erin K.  \ Murphy Caitlyn K. 2124040 1,113

Great Falls, MT3 Lankford Barbara A.  \ Kimmerle Doris A. 2327911 1,105

Ennis, MT4 Petty Allison   \ Petty Mickie A. 2087152 970
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Missoula, MT5 Dunbar Maryann G.  \ Spooner Misty L. 2111059 947

Ennis, MT6 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K.  \ Oliver
Christina J.

2087152 941

Miles City, MT7 Dobie Michele I.  \ Beason Kathy 2303456 853

Hinsdale, MT8 Ellsworth Terri L.  \ Peterson Diane C. 2222363 838

Whitefish, MT9 Gallagher Roxie L.  \ Meyer Paula L. 2247544 808

Miles City, MT10 Best Jennifer M.  \ Schultes Robyn E. 2303456 795

Whitefish, MT11 Frelich Bonnie L.  \ Meyer Sylvia M. 2247544 791

Glasgow, MT12 Prewett Kari   \ Shipman Darla S. 2237597 763

Hinsdale, MT13 Kingsley Kerry R.  \ McColly Dana L. 2222363 752

The lowest score to cash is 752.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Red Lodge, AL1 Chapin Sandy 2116549 767

Fort Benton, MT2 Reeves Amanda R. 2320108 750

Great falls, MT3 Maus Diana K. 2325874 747

Helena, MT3 Collick Jessica A. 2124040 747

Great Falls, MT5 Bistodeau Wendy 2282058 743

Fort Benton, MT6 Taylor KimberlyAnne J. 2320108 740

Clancy, MT7 Lightfoot Susan 2243676 733

Black Eagle, MT8 Ehnes Terilee 2319020 731

Great Falls, MT9 Jorgensen Kathy P. 2237937 725

Great Falls, MT10 Crawford Niki L. 2237936 721

Missoula, MT11 Gray Julie K. 2115759 720

UNKNOWN, MT12 Fenske Amy L. 2286462 715

Ennis, MT13 Tichenor Melinda J. 2183297 714

Glasgow, MT13 Billingsley Rachel P. 2298443 714

Whitefish, MT13 Frelich Bonnie L. 2247544 714

Thompson Falls, MT16 Searl Carol 2087616 713

Glasgow, MT16 Prewett Kari 2237597 713

Darby, MT16 Steinman Meg 2253566 713

Glasgow, MT19 George Shelly M. 2298443 711

Dillon, MT19 Ingram Carol A. 2263944 711

Livingston, MT21 Ferrendelli Leslie J. 2155021 707

Kalispell, MT21 Gwiazdon Lin 2170252 707

UNKNOWN, MT23 Ruggles Wendy K. 2262550 706

Helena, MT24 Chaffee Tara 2088331 705

Billings, MT25 Erickson Susan K. 2182090 702

UNKNOWN, MT26 Heinen Grace L. 2158735 700

Bozeman, MT26 Bray Louise 2162662 700

Choteau, MT26 Armstrong Abra 2235721 700

UNKNOWN, MT29 Moritz Melissa J. 2286463 698

Thompson Falls, MT30 Martin Suzanne 2087616 696

Fort Benton, MT30 Willson Linda R. 2111159 696
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Red Lodge, AL32 Jones Karen 2116550 695

Fort Benton, MT32 Lafontaine Cindy M. 2183930 695

Great falls, MT34 Clewley Julie M. 2325874 692

Whitefish, MT34 Gallagher Roxie L. 2247544 692

Livingston, MT36 Petz Elisa M. 2155021 691

Glasgow, MT36 Denham Cassidy M. 2144220 691

Clancy, MT36 Thares Debbie J. 2243676 691

Great Falls, MT36 Watson Jackie L. 2293066 691

Red Lodge, AL40 Elver Pamela I. 2116551 690

Red Lodge, AL41 Russell Amy 2116545 689

UNKNOWN, MT41 Armstrong Kami J. 2158734 689

Sand Coulee, MT43 Finlayson Mary L. MISS 2290625 688

Kalispell, MT44 Becker Judy K. 2170252 687

UNKNOWN, MT44 Orcutt Michaela A. 2286462 687

Fort Benton, MT46 Vielleux Katie L. 2320108 686

Helena, MT46 Keilman Patricia I. 2310605 686

Missoula, MT48 Taylor Kristin J. 2115758 685

Townsend, MT48 Anderson Bonnie M. 2282365 685

UNKNOWN, MT50 Horner Melissa 2158735 681

Great Falls, MT51 Carrell Alison M. 2237936 680

Billings, MT52 Carlson Cari Ann 2293122 679

Lewistown, MT53 Bedosky Tia C. 2088676 678

Kalispell, MT54 Griswold Stacia 2170253 676

Clancy, MT54 Lahti Dana 2243676 676

Missoula, MT56 Cloud Nila R. 2115758 675

Red Lodge, AL56 Townsend Betsy 2116543 675

Red Lodge, AL56 Worrel Brooke A. 2116543 675

Stevensville, MT56 Rolando Martina 2236871 675

Conrad, MT56 Converse Pam L. 2276567 675

Fort Benton, MT56 Lindeman Rosanne M. 2320108 675

Helena, MT62 JOHNSON JOELLE M. 2117676 672

Clancy, MT62 Cavanaugh DeAnn M. 2243677 672

Havre, MT64 Robinson Janet K. 2193093 671

UNKNOWN, MT65 Rector Terri L. 2274410 670

Choteau, MT66 Anderson Mary G. 2235721 668

Great Falls, MT66 Thompson Vanessa 2237937 668

Fort Benton, MT68 Larson Barbara P. 2183930 667

Conrad, MT69 Hanson Michaela 2276567 665

Cut Bank, MT69 Gruwell Carol E. 2293310 665

Manhattan, MT71 Gabriel Launi C. 2166960 664

Helena, MT71 Cunningham Bonnie A. 2327297 664

UNKNOWN, MT73 Horner Meghan L. 2158735 662

Billings, MT73 Gibson Julie A. 2293122 662

Red Lodge, AL75 Hill Jolinda 2116544 661

Darby, MT75 Foster Elly 2253566 661

Great Falls, MT77 Gifford Darleena F. 2237936 660
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Black Eagle, MT78 Thomas Debbie L. 2319020 659

Sand Coulee, MT79 Nickol Melissa S. 2290625 658

Dillon, MT80 Witt Julie 2263944 657

Conrad, MT81 Goodnough Lanette G. 2276567 656

Helena, MT81 Campbell Darcey D. 2327915 656

Stanford, MT83 Soulsby Bonnie K. 2284476 655

Fort Benton, MT84 Nack Michelle B. 2111158 654

UNKNOWN, MT85 Stearns Kathy L. 2274410 653

Red Lodge, AL86 Dunlap Kristin 2136399 652

Great Falls, MT87 Skillman Lynn M. 2293207 651

UNKNOWN, MT88 Senter Alice 2158733 650

Fort Benton, MT88 Axtman Deanna L. 2270949 650

Sand Coulee, MT88 Nickol Monique M. 2290625 650

Great Falls, MT91 Ekstedt Sheila K. 2161231 649

Clancy, MT91 Shute Suzie 2243676 649

Fort Benton, MT93 Cline Carley J. 2111158 648

UNKNOWN, MT94 Beiber Therese I. 2274410 645

Stanford, MT94 Hill Mabel A. 2284476 645

Fort Benton, MT94 Mosser Amanda 2183930 645

Black Eagle, MT97 Bastas Julie M. 2087321 644

Great Falls, MT98 Moore Connie L. 2293207 642

Cut Bank, MT98 McCombs Taffy C. 2293310 642

Red Lodge, AL100 Daily Linda 2116552 641

Red Lodge, AL101 Prophet Penny 2116549 640

Red Lodge, AL102 Shilliday Jone M. 2116548 639

UNKNOWN, MT102 Johnson Ashley A. 2286463 639

Dillon, MT102 Stanton Patsy L. 2263944 639

Trout Creek, MT102 Meyer Rachel L. 2087552 639

Kalispell, MT106 Twete Brenda L. 2170252 638

Great Falls, MT107 Cummings Judy L. 2089388 637

Black Eagle, MT107 Konesky SuAnn M. 2319020 637

Choteau, MT109 Reiding Ronda L. 2235721 636

Missoula, MT110 Hatcher Loretta C. 2115759 635

Great Falls, MT110 Shaulis Sue 2161231 635

Red Lodge, AL112 McKenzie Sharyn 2116548 634

Great Falls, MT112 Rounds Cheryl A. 2293207 634

Black Eagle, MT114 Funseth Danielle L. 2087321 633

UNKNOWN, MT114 Gernaat Schae C. 2286463 633

Whitefish, MT114 Meyer Paula L. 2247544 633

Glasgow, MT117 Lawrence Janice G. 2298443 632

Columbus, MT117 Keller Cameo 2280892 632

Great Falls, MT117 Kirk Sandra K. 2293207 632

Red Lodge, AL120 Bushnell Stena M. 2116551 631

Great Falls, MT120 Young Paula R. 2293066 631

Hamilton, MT122 Samsel Michele 2268576 630

Billings, MT122 Dedmore Rosalie F. 2293122 630
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Lewistown, MT124 Larson Donita 2088673 625

UNKNOWN, MT125 Larsen Cynthia A. 2262550 624

Columbus, MT126 Tjaaland Shawna 2280893 622

Helena, MT126 Ivie Karla A. 2310605 622

Black Eagle, MT128 Holmlund Kris 2087321 621

Fort Benton, MT129 Acord Teri L. 2183930 620

Fort Benton, MT130 Kline Carol A. 2111159 619

Lewistown, MT131 Sharp Toni M. 2292329 617

Billings, MT132 Salveson Chasiti M. 2293122 616

Great Falls, MT133 Borland Erin L. 2237936 613

Kalispell, MT134 Porter Alicia M. 2170253 611

Red Lodge, AL135 Brekhus Betty A. 2116546 609

Fort Benton, MT136 Hartman Heather M. 2270949 604

Sand Coulee, MT137 Joshu Catherine 2290625 603

Great falls, MT138 McMickle Becki D. 2325874 600

Helena, MT139 Bolan Calandria C. 2088331 599

Great Falls, MT139 Gilbert Sara J. 2237937 599

Butte, MT141 Fletcher Kalyona M. 2272174 597

Great Falls, MT142 Dempsey Karry R. 2282058 592

UNKNOWN, MT143 Giachino Kylie A. 2286463 590

Stanford, MT144 Kaste Pat S. 2284476 569

Dillon, MT145 Skinner Janet M. 2263944 542

The lowest score to cash is 542.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 - 149, Handicapped

Whitefish, MT1 Meyer Sylvia M. 2247544 752

Helena, MT2 Johnson Shilo A. 2327297 748

Ennis, MT3 Petty Allison 2087152 728

Ennis, MT4 Black Sandra A. 2183297 727

UNKNOWN, MT5 Harper Jolene 2158735 724

Columbus, MT6 Rieb Mary 2280892 717

Helena, MT7 Rooney Delores J. 2273588 710

Helena, MT8 Reighard Judith 2273588 708

Columbus, MT8 Bailey Julie R. 2280893 708

Havre, MT10 Pozega Tammy M. 2193093 697

Forsyth, MT11 Umfleet Dori 2322544 695

Helena, MT12 Basurto Angela M. 2273588 693

Red Lodge, AL13 Emineth Tracy 2116545 692

Great Falls, MT13 Erwin Debra "Debbie" K. 2282058 692

Great Falls, MT15 Beckley Helen M. 2089388 691

Ennis, MT16 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K. 2087152 686

Miles City, MT16 Best Jennifer M. 2303456 686

Havre, MT18 Allee Julie L. 2193093 685

Helena, MT19 Hill Kate M. 2117676 684
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 - 149, Handicapped

Fort Benton, MT19 Engellant Mavis J. 2270949 684

Lewistown, MT21 Morris Courtney M. 2088673 683

Forsyth, MT22 Teeters Penny L. 2322544 679

Livingston, MT23 Piluso Melanie A. 2222313 678

Black Eagle, MT24 Miller Shawna 2087321 677

Havre, MT25 Conatser Pamela J. 2193093 675

UNKNOWN, MT26 Stenberg Jolene 2158733 672

Whitefish, MT26 Pausanos Denise 2177257 672

Townsend, MT28 Ravndal Sabrina L. 2282365 671

Red Lodge, AL29 Floyd Lori A. 2136399 670

Ennis, MT30 Petty Mickie A. 2087152 669

Great falls, MT31 Hagen Lori M. 2325874 666

Thompson Falls, MT32 Fields Nancy J. 2087616 663

Lewistown, MT32 Tinker Chris A. 2088676 663

Helena, MT32 PLOVANICH LANIE M. 2093266 663

Whitefish, MT35 Brown Tamara K. 2177257 660

Missoula, MT36 Chambard Denise L. 2124285 659

Great Falls, MT37 Goodman Dena D. 2089388 658

UNKNOWN, MT37 Larsen Jennifer R. 2262548 658

Lewistown, MT39 Wanner Kathryn L. 2088673 657

Helena, MT40 Jensen Karen A. 2273588 656

Great Falls, MT41 LeVeque Renee 2089388 655

Great Falls, MT42 Smereck Vera M. 2161231 654

Hamilton, MT42 Axtell Randi L. 2268576 654

Clancy, MT42 Mosier Nelma 2243677 654

Great Falls, MT42 Brown Lindsey 2323348 654

Lewistown, MT46 Grover Stephanie L. 2292329 653

Billings, MT46 Painter Jessica J. 2182090 653

Fort Benton, MT46 Paulsen Patty J. 2270949 653

UNKNOWN, MT49 Vaughn Donna 2286462 652

Helena, MT49 Davis Claudia L. 2327915 652

Black Eagle, MT51 Barnes Jenifer L. 2319020 651

Glasgow, MT52 Fischer Julie M. 2144220 650

Helena, MT52 Petersen Tammy S. 2327915 650

Ennis, MT54 Oliver Christina J. 2087152 649

Thompson Falls, MT54 Dern Bonnie 2150289 649

Great Falls, MT56 Kernaghan Karen R. 2282058 647

Fort Benton, MT57 Yager Susie 2111158 645

Livingston, MT58 Nevin Denise M. 2222313 643

Columbus, MT58 Luloff Sharon K. 2280893 643

Cut Bank, MT60 Suta Dawn "Miki" 2293310 642

Kalispell, MT61 Fritzner Julie 2170253 641

Glasgow, MT61 Viste Lori 2298443 641

Manhattan, MT63 Meirhofer Sharon A. 2166960 639

UNKNOWN, MT64 Morrison Milee A. 2158733 638

Thompson Falls, MT64 Muro Mary Beth 2150289 638
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 135 - 149, Handicapped

Conrad, MT64 Johnson Cynthia A. 2276567 638

Missoula, MT64 Greene Judy 2124285 638

Columbus, MT68 Swigert Jerry L. 2280892 637

UNKNOWN, MT69 Printz Margaret M. 2158733 636

Livingston, MT70 Harrington Andrea 2222313 634

Helena, MT70 Rae Elizabeth J. 2327297 634

Lewistown, MT72 Kelly Alyssa M. 2088676 632

Livingston, MT72 Boucher Stacey R. 2222313 632

Great Falls, MT74 Jewell Lisa M. 2161231 629

Missoula, MT75 Hostetler Jaci M. 2115758 625

Fort Benton, MT76 Jewell Janet L. 2111158 624

Helena, MT77 Howes Anne 2093266 623

Helena, MT77 Knecht Caro L. 2327915 623

Stanford, MT79 Thomas Norma J. 2284476 621

Glasgow, MT80 Fischer Jennifer L. 2144220 620

Red Lodge, AL81 Chatlain Jane 2116547 618

Manhattan, MT82 Bowman Kathy 2166960 617

UNKNOWN, MT83 Phillips Shiela D. 2158734 616

Red Lodge, AL84 Purcell Jeannie 2116544 615

Forsyth, MT85 Roeslein Kay 2322544 614

Great Falls, MT85 Jones Sandra K. 2293066 614

Columbus, MT87 Clancy Diane 2280892 613

Red Lodge, AL88 Wallila Sarah A. 2116547 612

Great Falls, MT88 Jupka Kristina A. 2323348 612

Lewistown, MT90 Malone Natalie L. 2292329 610

Whitefish, MT91 Linder Jules 2177257 609

Great Falls, MT92 Bortnem Becky 2323348 605

Townsend, MT93 Anderson Nicole M. 2282365 601

Lewistown, MT94 Bradshaw Rebecca A. 2088673 600

Lewistown, MT94 Fisk Leann M. 2088674 600

Red Lodge, AL96 Dukart Linda J. 2116546 596

Lewistown, MT96 Martin Andrea F. 2088675 596

Darby, MT98 Watkins Betsy 2253566 595

Billings, MT99 Deutscher Janice M. 2182090 592

Ennis, MT100 Cook LouAnn 2183297 589

Choteau, MT100 Nesbit Connie J. 2235721 589

Red Lodge, AL102 Steen Beth A. 2116547 587

Hamilton, MT103 Nelson Pamela J. 2268576 583

Fort Benton, MT103 Jordan Janet K. 2111159 583

Manhattan, MT105 Sutter Sandy L. 2166960 575

Glasgow, MT106 Shipman Darla S. 2237597 572

Kalispell, MT107 Earnest Brittany N. 2170253 557

Lewistown, MT108 Perryman Karisa A. 2088672 551

Hinsdale, MT109 McColly Dana L. 2222363 538

The lowest score to cash is 538.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 & Over, Handicapped

Bozeman, MT1 Demaree Angel C. 2162662 763

Stevensville, MT2 Giroux Carla D. 2236871 752

Livingston, MT3 Watson Danielle L. 2155021 744

Great Falls, MT4 Lankford Barbara A. 2327911 728

Lewistown, MT5 Reeve Kayla M. 2088672 725

UNKNOWN, MT6 Hicks Amy C. 2158734 718

Lewistown, MT7 Waltari Terri R. 2088675 703

Hinsdale, MT8 Ellsworth Terri L. 2222363 702

Miles City, MT9 Schultes Robyn E. 2303456 701

Helena, MT10 McCann Sandra 2310605 700

Trout Creek, MT11 Kelley Wendy 2327912 695

Great Falls, MT12 Flanery Shelby A. 2092931 694

Thompson Falls, MT13 Christensen Jennifer M. 2150289 693

Helena, MT14 Anderson Theresa L. 2327297 689

Great Falls, MT15 Bigelow Pamela "Pam" J. 2092931 688

Helena, MT15 FARRY LESLEY L. 2093266 688

Helena, MT15 LAMPING TIFFANY R. 2093266 688

Missoula, MT18 Sickles Colleen Q. 2111059 686

Great Falls, MT19 Kimmerle Doris A. 2327911 674

Helena, MT20 Katen Kimberly D. 2088331 672

Great Falls, MT21 Rigor Tracy A. 2092931 671

Butte, MT22 Kindt Kira D. 2272174 668

Helena, MT22 Murphy Caitlyn K. 2124040 668

Darby, MT24 Peeler Dawn M. 2253566 667

East Helena, MT25 Cloninger Peggy 2318212 666

Lewistown, MT26 Moldrem Corina M. 2088675 663

East Helena, MT27 EDGAR MICKEY 2318212 658

Red Lodge, AL28 Rae Patty E. 2116552 657

Townsend, MT28 Ravndal Christine L. 2282365 657

Red Lodge, AL30 Wright Kim D. 2116550 654

Bozeman, MT30 Irlbeck Amanda L. 2162662 654

Stevensville, MT30 Jones Debbie A. 2236871 654

Glasgow, MT33 Morehouse Juanita K. 2237597 653

Ennis, MT34 Williams Kallie M. 2183297 652

Forsyth, MT35 Kajin Claudia M. 2322544 651

UNKNOWN, MT36 Solomon Teresa A. 2274410 650

Billings, MT37 Obrecht Lindsey L. 2086836 649

Kalispell, MT38 Wartnow Shannon M. 2170251 648

Hamilton, MT39 Goligoski Karen A. 2268576 647

Great Falls, MT40 Gilbert Cheryl S. 2237937 644

Missoula, MT41 Hodges Teri L. 2115759 642

Helena, MT41 Collick Nancy 2117676 642

Glasgow, MT41 Stahl Ann D. 2144220 642

Butte, MT44 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 2272174 640

Great Falls, MT45 Lau Cheryl A. 2323348 639

Lewistown, MT46 Solomon Amanda L. 2088675 638
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 150 & Over, Handicapped

Cut Bank, MT46 Jensen Melanie F. 2293310 638

Helena, MT48 BOLAN DANIELLE 2088331 637

Thompson Falls, MT48 Ward Ginger L. 2087616 637

Butte, MT48 Zimpel Christy L. 2272174 637

Fort Benton, MT51 Farwick Cindy S. 2111159 635

Missoula, MT52 Harberts Janette E. 2111059 634

Great Falls, MT53 Streit Guyla A. 2327910 633

Miles City, MT54 Dobie Michele I. 2303456 632

Miles City, MT54 Beason Kathy 2303456 632

Kalispell, MT56 Hughes Abbey M. 2170251 629

Missoula, MT57 Spritzer Mellissa M. 2115759 626

Helena, MT58 Balcerzak Valerie 2310605 624

Red Lodge, AL59 Kreatz Kathy 2116547 623

Lewistown, MT60 Errecart Cherie R. 2292329 622

East Helena, MT60 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J. 2318212 622

Missoula, MT62 Bickerton Debbie L. 2124285 618

Trout Creek, MT63 Phillips April 2087552 613

Missoula, MT64 Dunbar Maryann G. 2111059 610

Helena, MT64 Murphy Erin K. 2124040 610

Billings, MT66 FRIEDRICH CRYSTAL L. 2086836 609

UNKNOWN, MT66 Hicks Christy L. 2158734 609

Hinsdale, MT66 Peterson Diane C. 2222363 609

Stevensville, MT69 McFarland Deidra A. 2236871 608

Great Falls, MT69 Dehn Kristen M. 2327910 608

Billings, MT71 Schultz Katie M. 2086836 603

Billings, MT71 Lewis Doris I. 2182090 603

Columbus, MT73 Barker Shelle L. 2280893 596

Helena, MT74 Cail Megan S. 2124040 595

Kalispell, MT75 Morris Nesta F. 2170252 593

Thompson Falls, MT76 Beaty Kristy S. 2150289 589

Hinsdale, MT77 Kingsley Kerry R. 2222363 587

Whitefish, MT77 Reikofski-Rhine Kerry G. 2177257 587

Livingston, MT79 Hartley Marilyn N. 2155021 584

Missoula, MT80 Candelaria Kim L. 2115758 581

Billings, MT81 Brendgord Pam J. 2086836 571

Missoula, MT82 Spooner Misty L. 2111059 570

Bozeman, MT83 Demaree Debbie 2162662 564

Kalispell, MT84 Wartnow Ronnda M. 2170251 527

UNKNOWN, MT85 Weis Elizabeth M. 2262548 524

Lewistown, MT86 Baszczuk Rebecca I. 2088674 489

Great Falls, MT87 Michel Linda J. 2092931 245

Missoula, MT88 Lien Sherri R. 2124285 223

The lowest score to cash is 223.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 134 & Under, Handicapped

Lewistown, MT1 Bedosky Tia C. 2088676 2,206

Kalispell, MT2 Gwiazdon Lin 2170252 2,157

Great Falls, MT3 Bistodeau Wendy 2282058 2,133

Red Lodge, AL4 Chapin Sandy 2116546 2,132

Great falls, MT4 Clewley Julie M. 2325874 2,132

Livingston, MT6 Ferrendelli Leslie J. 2155021 2,130

Black Eagle, MT7 Ehnes Terilee 2319020 2,116

Helena, MT8 Chaffee Tara 2088331 2,108

Glasgow, MT8 Billingsley Rachel P. 2298443 2,108

Helena, MT10 Collick Jessica A. 2124040 2,106

Whitefish, MT11 Frelich Bonnie L. 2247544 2,081

Great falls, MT12 Maus Diana K. 2325874 2,069

Bozeman, MT13 Bray Louise 2162662 2,066

Red Lodge, AL14 Russell Amy 2116545 2,061

Clancy, MT14 Shute Suzie 2243676 2,061

Trout Creek, MT16 Meyer Rachel L. 2087552 2,060

Dillon, MT17 Witt Julie 2263944 2,055

Clancy, MT18 Lightfoot Susan 2243676 2,054

Whitefish, MT19 Meyer Paula L. 2247544 2,048

UNKNOWN, MT20 Orcutt Michaela A. 2286462 2,042

Clancy, MT21 Cavanaugh DeAnn M. 2243677 2,041

Glasgow, MT22 Denham Cassidy M. 2144220 2,037

UNKNOWN, MT23 Heinen Grace L. 2158735 2,034

Helena, MT24 JOHNSON JOELLE M. 2117676 2,032

UNKNOWN, MT25 Fenske Amy L. 2286462 2,029

Helena, MT26 Cunningham Bonnie A. 2327297 2,028

UNKNOWN, MT27 Senter Alice 2158733 2,027

Red Lodge, AL28 Worrel Brooke A. 2116543 2,026

Glasgow, MT29 Prewett Kari 2237597 2,024

Great Falls, MT30 Watson Jackie L. 2293066 2,004

Black Eagle, MT31 Funseth Danielle L. 2087321 2,001

Livingston, MT31 Petz Elisa M. 2155021 2,001

Darby, MT31 Steinman Meg 2253566 2,001

Whitefish, MT34 Gallagher Roxie L. 2247544 1,999

Columbus, MT35 Keller Cameo 2280892 1,998

Dillon, MT36 Ingram Carol A. 2263944 1,997

Helena, MT36 Keilman Patricia I. 2310605 1,997

Red Lodge, AL38 Elver Pamela I. 2116543 1,996

Missoula, MT39 Cloud Nila R. 2115758 1,992

Red Lodge, AL39 Jones Karen 2116544 1,992

Clancy, MT39 Thares Debbie J. 2243676 1,992

Clancy, MT42 Lahti Dana 2243676 1,987

Billings, MT43 Erickson Susan K. 2182090 1,986

UNKNOWN, MT44 Rector Terri L. 2274410 1,984

UNKNOWN, MT45 Horner Melissa 2158735 1,982

Red Lodge, AL46 Townsend Betsy 2116543 1,981
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 134 & Under, Handicapped

Great Falls, MT46 Moore Connie L. 2293207 1,981

Red Lodge, AL48 Daily Linda 2116545 1,976

Billings, MT48 Carlson Cari Ann 2293122 1,976

UNKNOWN, MT48 Stearns Kathy L. 2274410 1,976

Kalispell, MT51 Becker Judy K. 2170252 1,975

Helena, MT52 Ivie Karla A. 2310605 1,974

Billings, MT53 Dedmore Rosalie F. 2293122 1,972

Helena, MT54 Bolan Calandria C. 2088331 1,971

Fort Benton, MT55 Axtman Deanna L. 2270949 1,970

Red Lodge, AL56 Hill Jolinda 2116544 1,966

Black Eagle, MT57 Thomas Debbie L. 2319020 1,960

Darby, MT58 Foster Elly 2253566 1,958

Glasgow, MT59 George Shelly M. 2298443 1,954

Black Eagle, MT60 Holmlund Kris 2087321 1,949

Thompson Falls, MT61 Searl Carol 2087616 1,945

Black Eagle, MT62 Konesky SuAnn M. 2319020 1,944

UNKNOWN, MT63 Armstrong Kami J. 2158734 1,942

Missoula, MT64 Hatcher Loretta C. 2115759 1,940

Columbus, MT64 Tjaaland Shawna 2280893 1,940

Fort Benton, MT64 Kline Carol A. 2111159 1,940

UNKNOWN, MT67 Horner Meghan L. 2158735 1,931

Kalispell, MT68 Griswold Stacia 2170253 1,928

Missoula, MT69 Taylor Kristin J. 2115758 1,927

Great Falls, MT70 Skillman Lynn M. 2293207 1,924

Lewistown, MT71 Larson Donita 2088673 1,920

Conrad, MT71 Hanson Michaela 2276567 1,920

Stevensville, MT73 Rolando Martina 2236871 1,915

Kalispell, MT74 Twete Brenda L. 2170252 1,912

Kalispell, MT74 Porter Alicia M. 2170253 1,912

Dillon, MT74 Stanton Patsy L. 2263944 1,912

Billings, MT77 Gibson Julie A. 2293122 1,911

Billings, MT77 Salveson Chasiti M. 2293122 1,911

Butte, MT79 Fletcher Kalyona M. 2272174 1,907

Great Falls, MT80 Rounds Cheryl A. 2293207 1,906

Great Falls, MT81 Kirk Sandra K. 2293207 1,904

Fort Benton, MT82 Willson Linda R. 2111159 1,898

Red Lodge, AL83 Shilliday Jone M. 2116548 1,894

UNKNOWN, MT84 Beiber Therese I. 2274410 1,893

Great falls, MT85 McMickle Becki D. 2325874 1,888

UNKNOWN, MT86 Giachino Kylie A. 2286463 1,887

Fort Benton, MT86 Nack Michelle B. 2111158 1,887

Fort Benton, MT88 Cline Carley J. 2111158 1,886

Conrad, MT89 Converse Pam L. 2276567 1,885

Red Lodge, AL90 Bushnell Stena M. 2116543 1,881

Thompson Falls, MT91 Martin Suzanne 2087616 1,880

Great Falls, MT92 Dempsey Karry R. 2282058 1,870
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 134 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, MT93 Goodnough Lanette G. 2286462 1,869

Black Eagle, MT94 Bastas Julie M. 2087321 1,862

Red Lodge, AL95 McKenzie Sharyn 2116548 1,860

Great Falls, MT96 Cummings Judy L. 2089388 1,839

Red Lodge, AL97 Dunlap Kristin 2116548 1,812

Glasgow, MT98 Lawrence Janice G. 2298443 1,805

Lewistown, MT99 Sharp Toni M. 2292329 1,798

Red Lodge, AL100 Brekhus Betty A. 2116546 1,796

Dillon, MT101 Skinner Janet M. 2263944 1,782

Fort Benton, MT102 Hartman Heather M. 2270949 1,755

Missoula, MT103 Gray Julie K. 2115759 1,369

Clancy, MT104 Miller Lynn 2243677 690

Conrad, MT105 Smith Patricia E. 2276567 646

Clancy, MT106 Torgerson Ashley L. 2243677 639

UNKNOWN, MT107 Rivers Dona R. 2274410 602

Whitefish, MT108 Zabel Heather 2177257 579

The lowest score to cash is 579.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 135 - 149, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, MT1 Harper Jolene 2158735 2,153

Black Eagle, MT2 Miller Shawna 2087321 2,119

Whitefish, MT3 Meyer Sylvia M. 2247544 2,114

Ennis, MT4 Petty Allison 2087152 2,108

East Helena, MT5 Johnson Shilo A. 2318212 2,101

Columbus, MT6 Bailey Julie R. 2280893 2,093

Ennis, MT7 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K. 2087152 2,077

Lewistown, MT8 Wanner Kathryn L. 2088673 2,046

Columbus, MT9 Rieb Mary 2280892 2,038

Thompson Falls, MT10 Fields Nancy J. 2087616 2,031

Lewistown, MT11 Tinker Chris A. 2088676 2,025

Red Lodge, AL12 Emineth Tracy 2116545 2,009

Helena, MT13 Reighard Judith 2273588 2,007

Fort Benton, MT14 Paulsen Patty J. 2270949 2,005

Helena, MT15 Hill Kate M. 2117676 2,001

Great Falls, MT16 Erwin Debra "Debbie" K. 2282058 1,994

Fort Benton, MT17 Engellant Mavis J. 2270949 1,992

Miles City, MT18 Best Jennifer M. 2303456 1,990

Great Falls, MT19 Kernaghan Karen R. 2282058 1,989

Ennis, MT20 Oliver Christina J. 2087152 1,986

Livingston, MT20 Piluso Melanie A. 2222313 1,986

Ennis, MT22 Petty Mickie A. 2087152 1,983

Helena, MT23 Rae Elizabeth J. 2327297 1,978

Livingston, MT24 Harrington Andrea 2222313 1,968

Helena, MT24 Basurto Angela M. 2273588 1,968
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 135 - 149, Handicapped

Lewistown, MT26 Morris Courtney M. 2088673 1,967

UNKNOWN, MT27 Stenberg Jolene 2158733 1,966

Red Lodge, AL28 Wallila Sarah A. 2116547 1,960

Glasgow, MT29 Fischer Jennifer L. 2144220 1,959

Lewistown, MT30 Kelly Alyssa M. 2088676 1,957

Great falls, MT30 Hagen Lori M. 2325874 1,957

Clancy, MT32 Mosier Nelma 2243677 1,956

Black Eagle, MT33 Barnes Jenifer L. 2319020 1,952

Red Lodge, AL34 Floyd Lori A. 2116548 1,951

Helena, MT34 PLOVANICH LANIE M. 2093266 1,951

Helena, MT36 Rooney Delores J. 2273588 1,948

Livingston, MT37 Boucher Stacey R. 2222313 1,937

Great Falls, MT38 Beckley Helen M. 2089388 1,935

Missoula, MT39 Chambard Denise L. 2124285 1,930

Thompson Falls, MT40 Dern Bonnie 2150289 1,929

Great Falls, MT41 Goodman Dena D. 2089388 1,928

Lewistown, MT42 Bradshaw Rebecca A. 2088673 1,927

Red Lodge, AL43 Purcell Jeannie 2116544 1,926

UNKNOWN, MT44 Morrison Milee A. 2158733 1,924

Whitefish, MT45 Pausanos Denise 2177257 1,921

UNKNOWN, MT46 Vaughn Donna 2286462 1,920

Columbus, MT47 Swigert Jerry L. 2280892 1,911

Missoula, MT48 Hostetler Jaci M. 2115758 1,908

Fort Benton, MT48 Yager Susie 2111158 1,908

Thompson Falls, MT50 Muro Mary Beth 2150289 1,907

Lewistown, MT51 Grover Stephanie L. 2292329 1,906

Helena, MT52 Jensen Karen A. 2273588 1,904

Billings, MT53 Painter Jessica J. 2182090 1,900

Lewistown, MT54 Fisk Leann M. 2088674 1,899

Missoula, MT55 Greene Judy 2124285 1,897

UNKNOWN, MT56 Phillips Shiela D. 2158734 1,891

Columbus, MT57 Luloff Sharon K. 2280893 1,883

Great Falls, MT58 LeVeque Renee 2089388 1,874

Kalispell, MT59 Fritzner Julie 2170253 1,864

Livingston, MT60 Nevin Denise M. 2222313 1,863

UNKNOWN, MT61 Printz Margaret M. 2158733 1,862

Red Lodge, AL62 Steen Beth A. 2116547 1,860

Glasgow, MT62 Viste Lori 2298443 1,860

Great Falls, MT64 Jones Sandra K. 2293066 1,858

Darby, MT64 Watkins Betsy 2253566 1,858

Fort Benton, MT66 Jewell Janet L. 2111158 1,857

Fort Benton, MT66 Jordan Janet K. 2111159 1,857

Whitefish, MT68 Linder Jules 2177257 1,850

Kalispell, MT69 Earnest Brittany N. 2170253 1,847

Helena, MT70 Brown Tamara K. 2117676 1,845

Conrad, MT71 Johnson Cynthia A. 2276567 1,842
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 135 - 149, Handicapped

Helena, MT72 Howes Anne 2093266 1,841

Glasgow, MT73 Fischer Julie M. 2144220 1,835

Columbus, MT74 Clancy Diane 2280892 1,831

Lewistown, MT75 Malone Natalie L. 2292329 1,819

Glasgow, MT76 Shipman Darla S. 2237597 1,812

Red Lodge, AL77 Chatlain Jane 2116547 1,810

Red Lodge, AL78 Dukart Linda J. 2116546 1,787

Lewistown, MT79 Martin Andrea F. 2088675 1,785

Lewistown, MT80 Perryman Karisa A. 2088674 1,701

Hinsdale, MT81 McColly Dana L. 2222363 1,550

Trout Creek, MT82 Deeds Debbie A. 2087552 715

The lowest score to cash is 715.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 150 & Over, Handicapped

Lewistown, MT1 Waltari Terri R. 2088672 2,169

Trout Creek, MT2 Phillips April 2087552 2,139

Trout Creek, MT3 Kelley Wendy 2087552 2,117

Bozeman, MT4 Demaree Angel C. 2162662 2,093

Helena, MT5 Anderson Theresa L. 2327297 2,083

Great Falls, MT6 Flanery Shelby A. 2092931 2,077

Missoula, MT7 Spritzer Mellissa M. 2115759 2,063

Lewistown, MT8 Reeve Kayla M. 2088672 2,038

Helena, MT9 Murphy Erin K. 2124040 2,018

Helena, MT10 LAMPING TIFFANY R. 2093266 2,017

UNKNOWN, MT11 Hicks Amy C. 2158734 2,012

Helena, MT12 McCann Sandra 2310605 2,011

Helena, MT13 BOLAN DANIELLE 2088331 2,008

Miles City, MT14 Schultes Robyn E. 2303456 2,005

Kalispell, MT15 Morris Nesta F. 2170252 1,996

Bozeman, MT16 Irlbeck Amanda L. 2162662 1,993

Livingston, MT17 Watson Danielle L. 2155021 1,991

Glasgow, MT17 Morehouse Juanita K. 2237597 1,991

Helena, MT19 FARRY LESLEY L. 2093266 1,988

East Helena, MT20 EDGAR MICKEY 2318212 1,987

Missoula, MT21 Bickerton Debbie L. 2124285 1,984

Great Falls, MT22 Rigor Tracy A. 2092931 1,983

Fort Benton, MT23 Farwick Cindy S. 2111159 1,978

Helena, MT24 Katen Kimberly D. 2088331 1,974

Kalispell, MT25 Wartnow Shannon M. 2170251 1,972

Stevensville, MT26 Giroux Carla D. 2236871 1,969

East Helena, MT27 Cloninger Peggy 2318212 1,968

Helena, MT28 Murphy Caitlyn K. 2124040 1,961

East Helena, MT29 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J. 2318212 1,959

Darby, MT30 Peeler Dawn M. 2253566 1,955
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 150 & Over, Handicapped

Red Lodge, AL31 Wright Kim D. 2116544 1,946

Butte, MT32 Kindt Kira D. 2272174 1,932

Hinsdale, MT33 Ellsworth Terri L. 2222363 1,929

Billings, MT34 Schultz Katie M. 2086836 1,923

Livingston, MT35 Hartley Marilyn N. 2155021 1,922

Lewistown, MT36 Moldrem Corina M. 2088675 1,921

Thompson Falls, MT37 Christensen Jennifer M. 2150289 1,919

Whitefish, MT38 Reikofski-Rhine Kerry G. 2177257 1,916

Missoula, MT39 Hodges Teri L. 2115759 1,906

Miles City, MT40 Beason Kathy 2303456 1,895

Helena, MT41 Collick Nancy 2117676 1,888

Missoula, MT42 Sickles Colleen Q. 2111059 1,887

Columbus, MT43 Barker Shelle L. 2280893 1,884

Great Falls, MT44 Bigelow Pamela "Pam" J. 2092931 1,881

Red Lodge, AL45 Kreatz Kathy 2116547 1,873

Missoula, MT45 Spooner Misty L. 2111059 1,873

Billings, MT47 Obrecht Lindsey L. 2086836 1,868

Thompson Falls, MT48 Beaty Kristy S. 2150289 1,867

Glasgow, MT49 Stahl Ann D. 2144220 1,865

Red Lodge, AL50 Rae Patty E. 2116545 1,861

Hinsdale, MT50 Kingsley Kerry R. 2222363 1,861

Thompson Falls, MT52 Ward Ginger L. 2087616 1,858

Helena, MT52 Balcerzak Valerie 2310605 1,858

Billings, MT54 Brendgord Pam J. 2086836 1,854

Missoula, MT55 Harberts Janette E. 2111059 1,853

Helena, MT55 Cail Megan S. 2124040 1,853

Miles City, MT57 Dobie Michele I. 2303456 1,850

Butte, MT58 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 2272174 1,847

UNKNOWN, MT59 Hicks Christy L. 2158734 1,846

Billings, MT60 FRIEDRICH CRYSTAL L. 2086836 1,845

Lewistown, MT61 Solomon Amanda L. 2088672 1,844

Missoula, MT62 Candelaria Kim L. 2115758 1,843

Stevensville, MT63 McFarland Deidra A. 2236871 1,832

Lewistown, MT64 Errecart Cherie R. 2292329 1,830

Kalispell, MT65 Hughes Abbey M. 2170251 1,812

Hinsdale, MT65 Peterson Diane C. 2222363 1,812

Butte, MT67 Zimpel Christy L. 2272174 1,805

Missoula, MT68 Dunbar Maryann G. 2111059 1,795

Billings, MT69 Lewis Doris I. 2182090 1,784

Bozeman, MT70 Demaree Debbie 2162662 1,769

Stevensville, MT70 Jones Debbie A. 2236871 1,769

Kalispell, MT72 Wartnow Ronnda M. 2170251 1,647

Lewistown, MT73 Baszczuk Rebecca I. 2088674 1,528

Great Falls, MT74 Kimmerle Doris A. 2327911 1,368

Great Falls, MT75 Michel Linda J. 2092931 1,342

Great Falls, MT76 Lankford Barbara A. 2327911 1,330
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 150 & Over, Handicapped

Missoula, MT77 Lien Sherri R. 2124285 1,305

Great Falls, MT78 Dehn Kristen M. 2327911 1,230

Lewistown, MT79 Brandt Amber C. 2088676 1,218

Great Falls, MT80 Streit Guyla A. 2327911 1,196

The lowest score to cash is 1196.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Murphy Caitlyn K. 2124040 1,775

Kalispell, MT2 Wartnow Shannon M. 2170251 1,738

Lewistown, MT3 Waltari Terri R. 2088672 1,734

Helena, MT4 Katen Kimberly D. 2088331 1,692

Lewistown, MT5 Reeve Kayla M. 2088672 1,684

Butte, MT6 Kindt Kira D. 2272174 1,659

Helena, MT7 BOLAN DANIELLE 2088331 1,636

Lewistown, MT8 Errecart Cherie R. 2292329 1,629

Helena, MT9 Murphy Erin K. 2124040 1,622

UNKNOWN, MT10 Hicks Christy L. 2158734 1,588

Billings, MT11 Obrecht Lindsey L. 2086836 1,544

Missoula, MT12 Spooner Misty L. 2111059 1,519

Ennis, MT13 Petty Allison 2087152 1,493

East Helena, MT14 EDGAR MICKEY 2318212 1,486

Lewistown, MT15 Solomon Amanda L. 2088672 1,472

Columbus, MT16 Bailey Julie R. 2280893 1,463

Glasgow, MT17 Morehouse Juanita K. 2237597 1,433

Columbus, MT18 Barker Shelle L. 2280893 1,431

Miles City, MT19 Schultes Robyn E. 2303456 1,423

Hinsdale, MT20 Kingsley Kerry R. 2222363 1,417

Billings, MT21 FRIEDRICH CRYSTAL L. 2086836 1,410

Whitefish, MT22 Meyer Sylvia M. 2247544 1,403

Miles City, MT23 Beason Kathy 2303456 1,385

Miles City, MT24 Best Jennifer M. 2303456 1,360

Ennis, MT25 Oliver Christina J. 2087152 1,356

Hinsdale, MT26 Ellsworth Terri L. 2222363 1,347

Ennis, MT27 Petty Mickie A. 2087152 1,329

Miles City, MT28 Dobie Michele I. 2303456 1,259

Whitefish, MT29 Frelich Bonnie L. 2247544 1,232

Hinsdale, MT30 Peterson Diane C. 2222363 1,215

Whitefish, MT31 Meyer Paula L. 2247544 1,184

Great Falls, MT32 Kimmerle Doris A. 2327911 1,180

Glasgow, MT33 Shipman Darla S. 2237597 1,173

Whitefish, MT34 Gallagher Roxie L. 2247544 1,150

Great Falls, MT35 Lankford Barbara A. 2327911 1,136

Great Falls, MT36 Dehn Kristen M. 2327910 1,106

Glasgow, MT37 Prewett Kari 2237597 1,085
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Missoula, MT38 Lien Sherri R. 2124285 1,068

Great Falls, MT39 Streit Guyla A. 2327910 976

Lewistown, MT40 Baszczuk Rebecca I. 2088674 955

Hinsdale, MT41 McColly Dana L. 2222363 896

The lowest score to cash is 896.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Great Falls, MT1 Lankford Barbara A. 2327911 631

Lewistown, MT2 Reeve Kayla M. 2088672 607

Helena, MT3 Murphy Caitlyn K. 2124040 606

Great Falls, MT4 Kimmerle Doris A. 2327909 580

Helena, MT5 Katen Kimberly D. 2088331 578

Butte, MT6 Kindt Kira D. 2272174 577

Kalispell, MT7 Wartnow Shannon M. 2170251 570

Lewistown, MT8 Waltari Terri R. 2088672 558

Lewistown, MT9 Errecart Cherie R. 2292329 555

Great Falls, MT10 Dehn Kristen M. 2327910 546

Billings, MT11 Obrecht Lindsey L. 2086836 541

Ennis, MT12 Petty Allison 2087152 523

UNKNOWN, MT12 Hicks Christy L. 2158734 523

Great Falls, MT12 Streit Guyla A. 2327909 523

Whitefish, MT15 Meyer Sylvia M. 2247544 515

Lewistown, MT16 Solomon Amanda L. 2088672 514

Helena, MT17 BOLAN DANIELLE 2088331 513

Hinsdale, MT18 Ellsworth Terri L. 2222363 508

Miles City, MT19 Schultes Robyn E. 2303456 507

East Helena, MT20 EDGAR MICKEY 2318212 491

Helena, MT21 Murphy Erin K. 2124040 478

Miles City, MT22 Best Jennifer M. 2303456 476

Glasgow, MT23 Morehouse Juanita K. 2237597 467

Billings, MT24 FRIEDRICH CRYSTAL L. 2086836 464

Miles City, MT25 Beason Kathy 2303456 462

Missoula, MT26 Spooner Misty L. 2111059 452

Ennis, MT27 Petty Mickie A. 2087152 451

Ennis, MT28 Oliver Christina J. 2087152 439

Hinsdale, MT28 Kingsley Kerry R. 2222363 439

Miles City, MT30 Dobie Michele I. 2303456 435

Whitefish, MT31 Frelich Bonnie L. 2247544 431

Hinsdale, MT32 Peterson Diane C. 2222363 410

Whitefish, MT33 Gallagher Roxie L. 2247544 409

Glasgow, MT34 Prewett Kari 2237597 400

Glasgow, MT35 Shipman Darla S. 2237597 359

Whitefish, MT36 Meyer Paula L. 2247544 345

Hinsdale, MT37 McColly Dana L. 2222363 320
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Lewistown, MT38 Baszczuk Rebecca I. 2088674 298

Missoula, MT39 Lien Sherri R. 2124285 121

The lowest score to cash is 121.
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